
LOT 30
ESMT PT OR 2176/356
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PHASE 1A

BORGES CHRISTOPHER A
205 DAYDREAM AVENUE
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0030-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.00

07/18/2022 NW 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

278,253
3,269
60,000

341,522
0

341,522
HX HB 50,722

290,800
341,522

0

337,608

2573/1714 6/27/2022 SW Q I 01 376,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOSTIE HOMES LLC

BORGES CHRISTOPHER 

2241/0856 12/04/2018 SW Q V 05 373,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

DOSTIE HOMES LLC
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20011453 CO ISSUED 0 06/23/2022

21001737 NEW CONSTR 360,547 02/12/2021

21001739 ADDITION 21,467 02/12/2021

2023HX Base Yr

205 DAYDREAM AV, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0320 11 2,064 135.4870 135.49 279,651 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1725

BAS 855 100 2022 855 115,265

FDG 440 60 2022 264 35,590

FOP 84 30 2022 25 3,370

FOP 144 30 2022 43 5,797

FUS 870 100 2022 870 117,287

STR 68 10 2022 7 943

2,461 2,064 278,253

BAS=[YR=2022] W12 FOP=[YR=2022] W11 S8 E8  U3 R3  N5$ S5  D3
L3  W8 S33 FOP=[YR=2022] S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 N1 E5 N40$
PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2022] E23 S20 STR=[YR=2022] S15 W6 N4 E2 N11
E4$ W4 S11 W2 S4 E6 S5 W5 S1 W18 N41$ W15$ PTR=E15 S50
FDG=[YR=2022] E20 S22 W20 N22$ N50 W15$.
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2022
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 508.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2022 3 99 3,269

3,269

1 000310 C TOWNHOUSE 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


